Electrical Product Catalogue
2
3
Contents
4
Nylon & Metal Enclosure 5-26
Nylon & Metal Cable Glands 27-39

Nominal
Dia.
(mm.)
Inner
Dia.
(mm.)
Outer
Dia.
(mm.)
Coil
Size
(mt.)
OPA12S05 5 5,1 7,1 100
OPA12S07 7 6,35 9,95 50
OPA12S08 8 8,8 11,7 50
OPA12S10 10 9,6 13,2 50
OPA12S12 12 12,15 15,8 50
OPA12S14 14 13,9 18,4 50
OPA12S17 17 16,3 21,4 50
OPA12S19 19 19,2 24,1 50
OPA12S22 22 21,5 25,4 50
OPA12S23 23 22,8 28,7 50
OPA12S26 26 25,7 31 25
OPA12S29 29 28,6 34,5 25
OPA12S36 36 35,7 42,5 25
OPA12S48 48 47,2 54,4 25
PP-Polypropylene Conduits
53
Code

PP-Polypropylene Conduits
52
PVC Flexible Spiral Conduits
54
Code
Inner
Dia.
(mm.)
Outer
Dia.
(mm.)
Coil
Size
(mt.)
OPVCS08 8 12 30
OPVCS10 10 14,5 30
OPVCS12 12 16,3 30
OPVCS16 16 20,5 30
OPVCS20 20 24,7 30
OPVCS25 25 30,3 30
OPVCS32 32 37,5 30
OPVCS40 40 46,2 30
OPVCS50 50 57 30
Code Size Conduit
Size Metric PG Metric PG
OMSCG12 OPSCG12 M12x1,5 PG7 8
OMSCG16 OPSCG16 M16x1,5 PG9 10
OMSCG116 OPSCG116 M16x1,5 PG11 12
OMSCG20 OPSCG20 M20x1,5 PG13,5 16
OMSCG120 OPSCG120 M20x1,5 PG16 20
OMSCG25 OPSCG25 M25x1,5 PG21 25
OMSCG32 OPSCG32 M32X1,5 PG29 32
OMSCG40 OPSCG40 M40x1,5 PG29 40
OMSCG50 OPSCG50 M50x1,5 PG36 50
OMSCG63 OPSCG63 M63x1,5 PG48 50
PVC Flexible Spiral Conduits
53
Conduit Glands & Accs.
55
Code Conduit
Size
OSCCB07 7
OSCCB08 8,5
OSCCB10 10
OSCCB12 12
OSCCB14 14
OSCCB17 17
OSCCB22 22
OSCCB23 23
OSCCB29 29
OSCCB36 36
OSCCB48 48
Code Size DN Conduit
Size
OPCL01 7
OPCL02 9

Dimensions Tighten
Range
(max.mm.)
Max.
Tensile
Strength
(kg./f)
Packing Unit
(Nylon bag/pc.)
Packing
Unit
(Box/pc.) L
mm.
B
mm.
OSSCT1546 150 4,6 33 55 100               8.000
OSSCT2046 200 4,6 50 55 100               6.000
OSSCT2546 250 4,6 67 55 100               5.000
OSSCT3046 300 4,6 75 55 100               5.000
OSSCT3746 370 4,6 102 55 100               4.000
OSSCT4546 450 4,6 130 55 100               3.000
OSSCT5246 520 4,6 152 55 100               3.000
OSSCT6846 680 4,6 203 55 100               2.000
OSSCT8446 840 4,6 250 55 100               1.000
OSSCT2079 200 7,9 50 120 100               5.000
OSSCT3079 300 7,9 75 120 100               4.000
OSSCT3779 370 7,9 102 120 100               3.000
OSSCT4579 450 7,9 130 120 100               2.000
OSSCT5279 520 7,9 152 120 100               2.000
OSSCT6879 680 7,9 203 120 100               2.000
OSSCT8479 840 7,9 250 120 100               1.000
OSSCT1079 1000 7,9 300 120 100               1.000
* For AISI316L, please add '316' after
Part Code!
For example: OSSCT1546-316
PVC Flexible Spiral ConduitsPVC Flexible Spiral Conduits
55
PP V0 Flexible ConduitPP V0 Flexible Conduit
56
PVC Rigid Conduit PVC Rigid Conduit
57
PP V0 Rigid ConduitPP V0 Rigid Conduit
58
Conduit Accessory Conduit Accessory
59
Conduit AccessoryConduit Accessory
60
Contractor Packs
56
Code Conduit &
Gland Size
Coil Length
(mt.)
OPPCP16 16 10
OPPCP20 20 10
OPPCP25 25 10
OPPCP32 32 10
Code Conduit &
Gland Size
Coil Length
(mt.)
OPACP16 16 10
OPACP20 20 10
OPACP25 25 10
OPACP32 32 10
Code Conduit &
Gland Size
Coil Length
(mt.)
OPVCCP16 16 10
OPVCCP20 20 10
OPVCCP25 25 10
OPVCCP32 32 10
Nylon
Contractor  Nylon
61
Conduit Glands & Accs.
57
Code Conduit &
Gland Size
Coil Length
(mt.)
OSGCP16 16 10
OSGCP20 20 10
OSGCP25 25 10
OSGCP32 32 10
Code Conduit &
Gland Size
Coil Length
(mt.)
OPSGCP16 16 10
OPSGCP20 20 10
OPSGCP25 25 10
OPSGCP32 32 10
Code Conduit &
Gland Size
Coil Length
(mt.)
OLTSGCP16 16 10
OLTSGCP20 20 10
OLTSGCP25 25 10
OLTSGCP32 32 10
Contractor Metal
62
Cable Ties
58